--88-548005

makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any werranty of merchanishity or litress for a particular p	DIA POSE
THE GRANTOR	
Leona Radnoti, Widow and not since re-married,	
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u> County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u> for and in consideration o Ten and no/100 (\$10.00) DOLLARS in hand paid	f [
CONVEYSand WARRANTS to Diego Chavez and Gloria Chavez, his wife, 2628 West 21st, Chicago, Illinois, 60608	. T+3333 TRAN 8120 11/29/88 12:33:0 . +0599 + C + -88-548005 . COOK COUNTY RECORDER (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following of Cosk in the State of Illinois, to wit:	
Lot 16 in Block 7 in Waterman's Addition to Morn division of the Last three fourths of the North ter of Section 11, formship 38 North, Range 13, Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	Half of the South East quar-
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION VAX	STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX BEEN HOVE 23'68 OF T. OF E 3 2. 5 0 BEEN HOVE REVENUE
τ_{\sim}	یان بازار اول اور
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenarcy Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):19=11-407-016-	in common, but in joint tenancy forever.
Address(es) of Real Estate: 5239 South St. Louis, Ch	
	st day of November 19 88
	(SEAL)
PRINTOR Leona Radnoti	
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW (SEAL) SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of cookss. 1	, the undersigned, a Notary Public or and for
said County, in the State afor	esaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow =$
Leona Radnoti, Widow and no	person whose name 18 subscribed
when my participated of illinoiso the toregoing instrument, appeared to the many state of illinois of the toregoing instrument, appeared to the many state of the many state o	nd purposes therein set forth, including the
Given under my hand and official seal, this 21st	day of November 1988
Commission expires December 12 19 91	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by Eckward Lupa, Esq., 5423	
Mr. Juan Barrios	SEND MURRO CUENTI LAX BILLS TO
MAIL TO 2134 South 61st Avenue	5239 South St. Louis
(Address)	CONTRACTOR OF A LOUIS CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT

Chicago, Illinoïs 60632 (City, Diate and Zip)

REI ATTORNEY SERVICES #__

Cicero, Illinois, 60650

Warranty Deed

MODIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

TO

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL

GEORGE E. COLE®